COPPIA Classif

110
105
111
Z

2
107
12
4
10
9
101
113
108
11
8

5
112
1
109
104

103
106
13

102

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
11°
13°
13°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
21°
23°
24°
25°
26°

NOMINATIVI
BOCCARA
MENEGOTTO
CATTANEO
TONON
MITOLO
CARRATINO
DI FONzZO
ALBANO
RAFFAELE
LANZARA
MORINO
BERUTTI
DONDI
MUSSO
BOZz0O
PARODI G.
BIALE
POGGI
LOMBARDI
ROCCHI
CORETTI
RESAZ
COSTAGLIOLA
MARASSO
TOSONI
FABIETTI

NOMINATIVI
VIGEVANI
DANERI
DRAGO
BRUNO
SALA
GAMALERO
NAPOLI
FRANK
PAGANO
REPETTO
MAINERI
ROMANO
MUZIO
VEROGGIO
UGLIONI
ROCCA
PARODI S.
FRASSONI
MANTERO
CREMONTE
GALLESIO
RAVA
CERRINI
MALINCONICO
MARAZZA
MALTESE

PERCENTUALI
66,11
60,00
59,44
56,04
55,83
55,56
55,28
55,00
54,72
54,44
53,06
53,06
51,94
51,94
49,17
48,61
46,11
45,56
45,00
43,33
42,50
42,50
41,39
39,17
35,83
34,44



